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FEDERACION ESPANOLA
DE TRIATLON

META.pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Club META.toficial NATACION.to T1.toficial CICLISMO.tofi T2.toficial Run.toficial
1 181A Jordi Garcia Gracia CATALUNA 0:53:02 0:09:33 0:00:34 0:27:24 0:00:33 0:14:56
2 182F Ivan Puentes Barcia GALICIA 0:53:08 0:09:37 0:00:35 0:27:20 0:00:33 0:15:01
3 189F Kevin - Tarek Vinuela Gonzalez CASTILLAY LEON 0:53:15 0:09:12 0:00:37 0:27:49 0:00:34 0:15:01
4 181E Pau Noguera Salmeron CATALUNA 0:53:20 0:09:38 0:00:34 0:27:23 0:00:35 0:15:09
5 181F Miqui Riera Blesa CATALUNA 0:53:21 0:09:28 0:00:40 0:27:27 0:00:32 0:15:11
6 186D Carlos Oliver Vives ISLAS BALEARES 0:53:29 0:09:58 0:00:37 0:27:02 0:00:33 0:15:18
7 183B Pelayo Gonzalez Turrez MADRID 0:53:33 0:09:34 0:00:34 0:27:24 0:00:35 0:15:25
8 187F Jesus Vela Vela ANDALUCIA 0:53:44 0:09:23 0:00:35 0:27:41 0:00:33 0:15:30
9 183A Daniel Gonzalez Sanz MADRID 0:53:48 0:09:39 0:00:35 0:27:24 0:00:35 0:15:33
10 188C Javier Coscolla Paraled ARAGON 0:53:51 0:10:05 0:00:37 0:27:07 0:00:37 0:15:23
11 189D Alfonso Izquierdo Alcazar CASTILLAY LEON 0:53:54 0:10:27 0:00:36 0:26:42 0:00:37 0:15:30
12 185B Andrés Hilario Morales CASTILLA LA MANCHA 0:53:56 0:09:39 0:00:36 0:27:39 0:00:38 0:15:21
13 184A Vicent Gandia Revert VALENCIA 0:53:57 0:09:55 0:00:34 0:27:18 0:00:37 0:15:31
14 195A Julen Andueza Valencia NAVARRA 0:54:00 0:09:35 0:00:39 0:27:39 0:00:37 0:15:28
15 181C Roger Mirabet Bullich CATALUNA 0:54:05 0:09:25 0:00:38 0:27:34 0:00:36 0:15:49
16 197F Dario Perez Del Val LA RIOJA 0:54:12 0:10:05 0:00:42 0:27:08 0:00:34 0:15:41
17 184F Luis Miguel Velasquez Ramos VALENCIA 0:54:14 0:09:12 0:00:38 0:27:43 0:00:38 0:16:02
18 191E  Mikel Ibergallartu Mendez EUSKADI 0:54:16 0:10:01 0:00:36 0:27:10 0:00:35 0:15:52
19 187C Alejandro Cafias Del Palacio ANDALUCIA 0:54:17 0:09:35 0:00:38 0:27:41 0:00:40 0:15:42
20 188F Fernando Zorrilla Medrano ARAGON 0:54:18 0:10:32 0:00:37 0:27:24 0:00:35 0:15:08
21 183C Ander Michelena Beltran De Heredia MADRID 0:54:19 0:09:57 0:00:41 0:27:07 0:00:37 0:15:56
22 189B Raul Goémez Gonzélez CASTILLAY LEON 0:54:19 0:10:23 0:00:39 0:26:47 0:00:37 0:15:51
23 194C Sergio Moreno Estevez EXTREMADURA 0:54:19 0:10:09 0:00:37 0:27:02 0:00:33 0:15:56



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

184D
193A
191A
185C
182B
184C
188E
183D
191C
182C
193B
185F
189C
189A
187E
190D
1878
194E
190A
186F
192D
184E
188D
188A
186E
191F
183E
188B
190C
182E
196E
186C
191D

Cristian
Bienvenido
Ander
Carlos
Alejandro
Jesus
Daniel
Fernando
Joanes
Andres
Jesus
Eloy
Jaime
Fernando
Sergio
Raul
Victoriano

Sanchez Mas
Ballester Martinez
Garcia Rendo
Lozano Fernandez
Rodriguez Rilo
Jimenez Gimeno
Tolosa Aguelo
Peral Uceda
Goitisolo Otazua
Cendan Llorens
Montoya Noguerol
Canales Escribano
Izquierdo Alcazar
Carmona Palacio
Ortiz Velasco
Lecuona Gil-roldan
Raso Moreno

Francisco Javit Rico Meneses

Karim
Joan
Manuel
Hector
Izan
Javier
Guillem
Aimar
Rubén
Diego
Saul
Jorge
Alvaro
Jorge
Urko

Balli Al Soufi Espinosa
Wager Pons
Menendez Valledor
Tolsa Garcia

Edo Aguilar

Alvarez Manso

Soler Buades

Murua Poza

Pereira Garcia

Bueno Perez
Escarabajal Hernandez
Gonzalez Marifio
Martinez Garcia
Morcillo Sanchez
Herran Aguilar

VALENCIA
REGION DE MURCIA
EUSKADI

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
GALICIA

VALENCIA

ARAGON

MADRID

EUSKADI

GALICIA

REGION DE MURCIA
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
CASTILLA'Y LEON
CASTILLA Y LEON
ANDALUCIA
CANARIAS
ANDALUCIA
EXTREMADURA
CANARIAS

ISLAS BALEARES
PRINCIPADO DE ASTUR
VALENCIA

ARAGON

ARAGON

ISLAS BALEARES
EUSKADI

MADRID

ARAGON

CANARIAS

GALICIA

MELILLA

ISLAS BALEARES
EUSKADI

0:54:23
0:54:25
0:54:28
0:54:32
0:54:33
0:54:34
0:54:34
0:54:36
0:54:42
0:54:45
0:54:45
0:54:51
0:54:52
0:54:56
0:55:01
0:55:04
0:55:07
0:55:07
0:55:09
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:19
0:55:21
0:55:29
0:55:34
0:55:35
0:55:35
0:55:39
0:55:43
0:55:47
0:55:49
0:55:58
0:56:05

0:09:59
0:10:17
0:09:48
0:09:15
0:09:06
0:09:28
0:10:02
0:09:24
0:10:47
0:09:36
0:10:33
0:09:31
0:10:22
0:10:47
0:10:29
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:10:03
0:09:35
0:10:28
0:10:01
0:10:12
0:10:17
0:10:48
0:10:03
0:10:28
0:10:04
0:09:38
0:10:43
0:09:23
0:09:43
0:10:29
0:10:28

0:00:37
0:00:39
0:00:46
0:00:34
0:00:38
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:42
0:00:37
0:00:36
0:00:39
0:00:38
0:00:40
0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:41
0:00:38
0:00:36
0:00:33
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:33
0:00:42
0:00:36
0:00:34
0:00:39
0:00:37
0:00:42
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:39

0:27:13
0:27:44
0:27:27
0:27:50
0:27:52
0:27:34
0:27:12
0:27:42
0:27:12
0:27:48
0:27:24
0:27:41
0:26:47
0:27:14
0:27:34
0:27:30
0:27:31
0:27:17
0:27:47
0:27:32
0:27:07
0:27:01
0:27:41
0:27:11
0:27:15
0:27:30
0:28:04
0:27:31
0:27:19
0:27:52
0:27:33
0:27:32
0:29:01

0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:36
0:00:39
0:00:38
0:00:34
0:00:35
0:00:36
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:33
0:00:37
0:00:37
0:00:37
0:00:35
0:00:41
0:00:42
0:00:35
0:00:37
0:00:34
0:00:35
0:00:41
0:00:37
0:00:39
0:00:42
0:00:37
0:00:40
0:00:44
0:00:35
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:34
0:00:40

0:15:57
0:15:05
0:15:49
0:16:12
0:16:18
0:16:21
0:16:11
0:16:10
0:15:29
0:16:04
0:15:35
0:16:23
0:16:24
0:15:41
0:15:45
0:16:24
0:16:27
0:16:34
0:16:35
0:15:58
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:16:01
0:16:13
0:16:59
0:16:19
0:16:08
0:17:02
0:16:26
0:17:15
0:17:15
0:16:45
0:15:16



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

189E
184B
197C
182D
198E
195C
196B
192F
195F
182A
187A
196F
197A
194A
185E
192E
181D
193E
186B
197D
194B
185D
181B
190E
1908
187D
194D
185A
195D
195B
193F
192B
193D

Miguel
Josep
Marcos
Cristian
Gorka
IRigo
Eduardo
Ismael
Aiert
Alexandre
Andres
Luis Miguel
Alexander
Miguel
Adrian
Manuel
Adria
Daniel
Antoni
Simon
Victor
David
Cesc
Gorka
Aitor
Eduardo
Jaime
Alberto
Fermin
Hector
Julio
Jaime

Risco Bermejo
Gomez Sarria

Del Alamo Martinez
Fernandez Nieto
Nufiez Alonso
Camarero Alli
Calderay Saavedra
Vieitez Porto
Mendioroz Zaro
Alvarez Ferreira
Carnevali Del Castillo
Ruiz Narvaez
Altuna Velasco
Blanco Gonzalez
Salto Sdez

Pozuelo Perez
Muioz Illana

Pla Escobar

Juan Pol

Garcia Ezquerro
Criado Matas

Mira Valiente
Llaurado Vernet
Rodriguez Hernandez
Diaz Gonzalez
Escalante Gutierrez
Paulino Asensio
Gonzalez Gil
Camarero Alli
Ayucar Echarri
Sanchez Lépez
Bueno Farto

Francisco Javit Pelegrin Martinez

CASTILLAY LEON
VALENCIA

LA RIOJA

GALICIA

CANTABRIA

NAVARRA

MELILLA

PRINCIPADO DE ASTUR
NAVARRA

GALICIA

ANDALUCIA

MELILLA

LA RIOJA
EXTREMADURA
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
PRINCIPADO DE ASTUR
CATALUNA

REGION DE MURCIA
ISLAS BALEARES

LA RIOJA
EXTREMADURA
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
CATALUNA

CANARIAS

CANARIAS

ANDALUCIA
EXTREMADURA
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
NAVARRA

NAVARRA

REGION DE MURCIA
PRINCIPADO DE ASTUR
REGION DE MURCIA

0:56:07
0:56:17
0:56:19
0:56:24
0:56:26
0:56:28
0:56:29
0:56:37
0:56:43
0:56:46
0:56:50
0:56:51
0:56:55
0:56:59
0:57:04
0:57:08
0:57:08
0:57:25
0:57:27
0:57:27
0:57:36
0:57:37
0:57:37
0:57:42
0:57:50
0:57:53
0:58:08
0:58:24
0:58:32
0:58:45
0:59:01
0:59:08
0:59:14

0:10:57
0:10:07
0:09:56
0:10:21
0:09:53
0:10:12
0:10:44
0:10:38
0:10:41
0:10:03
0:10:41
0:10:19
0:10:25
0:10:55
0:10:39
0:10:31
0:09:37
0:09:56
0:10:32
0:10:05
0:10:12
0:10:31
0:09:41
0:09:32
0:10:27
0:09:27
0:10:12
0:10:25
0:10:07
0:10:54
0:10:43
0:11:17
0:10:38

0:00:41
0:00:46
0:00:45
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:40
0:00:42
0:00:40
0:00:44
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:44
0:00:39
0:00:44
0:00:45
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:36
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:39
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:40
0:00:37
0:00:38
0:00:42
0:00:45

0:28:26
0:29:02
0:28:01
0:29:04
0:28:14
0:27:46
0:28:39
0:28:39
0:28:36
0:27:04
0:28:38
0:29:04
0:27:33
0:28:26
0:28:42
0:28:47
0:29:44
0:28:09
0:28:51
0:29:20
0:29:13
0:28:56
0:27:36
0:29:52
0:28:58
0:28:50
0:29:16
0:30:37
0:29:09
0:28:35
0:30:39
0:31:00
0:30:35

0:00:38
0:00:39
0:00:36
0:00:51
0:00:38
0:00:35
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:30
0:00:36
0:00:44
0:00:38
0:00:40
0:00:43
0:00:40
0:00:38
0:00:38
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:40
0:00:38
0:00:37
0:00:45
0:00:39
0:00:52
0:00:40
0:00:39
0:00:39
0:00:40
0:00:41
0:00:37
0:00:36
0:00:34

0:15:23
0:15:41
0:16:59
0:15:28
0:17:01
0:17:11
0:15:46
0:15:59
0:16:13
0:18:18
0:16:05
0:16:09
0:17:31
0:16:13
0:16:18
0:16:25
0:16:30
0:18:04
0:16:46
0:16:45
0:16:53
0:16:52
0:18:53
0:16:58
0:16:52
0:18:17
0:17:21
0:16:03
0:17:54
0:17:56
0:16:22
0:15:31
0:16:40



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
89
100
101
102
103
104
DNF
DNF
DNF

191B
193C
192A
194F
190F
195E
198B
186A
192C
197B
196A
183F
196C
198C
198A
196D
198D
197E

Jon

Juan Pedro
Juan
Victor
César
Joseba

Garcia Uriarte
Moreno Martinez

Ojanguren Fernandez

Velasco Garcia
Vera De Ledn
El Barrio Sanz

Pedro Antonic Lopez De Haro

Javier
Miguel
Miguel
Juan
Nicolds
Alvaro
Diego
Alvaro
Carlos
Pablo
Xabier

Cardona Recio
Martin Alonso
Cruz Arribas
Barrios Gomez
Regidor Serrano
Imbroda Vazquez
Rada Santamaria
Cabrero Gutiérrez
Ledn Jiménez
Rivas Landa
Labaka Aldekoa

EUSKADI

REGION DE MURCIA
PRINCIPADO DE ASTURI
EXTREMADURA
CANARIAS

NAVARRA

CANTABRIA

ISLAS BALEARES
PRINCIPADO DE ASTURI
LA RIOJA

MELILLA

MADRID

MELILLA

CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

MELILLA

CANTABRIA

LA RIOJA

0:59:45
1:00:02
1:00:06
1:00:16
1:00:20
1:00:31
1:00:32
1:00:34
1:00:36
1:00:51
1:.01:16
1:01:43
1:02:09
1:04:24
1:09:58

0:11:03
0:10:14
0:11:48
0:10:11
0:10:54
0:13:03
0:10:57
0:10:12
0:10:48
0:10:08
0:13:13
0:10:23
0:11:07
0:10:47
0:12:26
0:12:42
0:15:00
0:10:04

0:00:43
0:00:44
0:00:42
0:00:38
0:00:39
0:00:50
0:00:41
0:00:48
0:00:37
0:00:44
0:00:36
0:00:37
0:00:47
0:00:43
0:00:23
0:00:40
0:00:55
0:00:44

0:30:49
0:29:10
0:30:34
0:27:58
0:31:31
0:29:10
0:31:27
0:31:04
0:28:57
0:29:06
0:29:12
0:29:26
0:31:18
0:33:58
0:34:17

0:00:41
0:00:46
0:00:42
0:00:45
0:00:39
0:00:41
0:00:38
0:00:47
0:00:49
0:00:43
0:00:44
0:00:48
0:00:48
0:00:40
0:01:11

0:16:27
0:19:06
0:16:18
0:20:43
0:16:35
0:16:45
0:16:46
0:17:41
0:19:22
0:20:08
0:17:28
0:20:28
0:18:07
0:18:14
0:21:39
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FEDERACION ESPANOLA
DFE TRIATLON



